Ass Dir	ector and T	ents Recordation Services RECORDATION FORM of the U.S. Patent PATENTS (Trademark Office									
		c 1450 ria, VA 22313-1450	Attorney Docket No. 115752								
Please record the attached document.											
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2											
1.	A.	Name of conveying parties: Chizuru KOGA Kiyoshi HOSOI Takashi OGINO	2. A. Name and address of receiving party: FUJI XEROX CO., LTD. 17-22, AKASAKA 2-CHOME, MINATO-KU, TOKYO, JAPAN								
	B.	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?									
3.	Α.	Nature of conveyance:	B. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No								
	\boxtimes	Assignment									
		Security Agreement									
		Other									
	B.	Execution Date: All) July 16, 2003									
4.	A.	If this document is being filed together with a new appl	lication, the execution date of the application is:								
	В.	Patent Application No. 10/417,185	C. Patent No.(s)								
	Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No										
5.		ne and address of party to whom correspondence terming document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1								
	Na	me: <u>James A. Oliff</u>	7. Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 the total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00.								
	Ad	dress: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22320 Phone Number: 703-836-6400 Fax Number: 703-836-2787	8. Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.								
9.	To t the d	tement and signature. The best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informoriginal document. The best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informoriginal document. The best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information and belief, the foregoing information and belief. The best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information and belief. The best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information and belief. The fore	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of Date: August 5, 2003								

RECORDED: 08/05/2003

ASSIGNMENT

(1-8)	Insert	(1)	Chizuru KOGA		(5)		
	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(2)	Kiyoshi HOSO		(<u>6)</u>		•
		(3)	Takashi OGIN		— (°)		
		(4)	Tumbin Cont.		—(8) ·		
		consid	In considerations paid to each transfer and set over	h of the undersign	of one dolla	ur (\$1.00) and o	ther good and variable assign, and hereby does
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	FUJI XEROX	CO., LTD.			
(10)	Insert Address	(10)	17-22, Akasaka 2-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo, Japan				
~~/	of Assignee	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. § 100, in the invention, and in all applications for patent including any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues, and all Letters Patent, extensions, reissues, and reexamination certificates that may be granted on the invention known as					
(11)	Insert Identifi- cation, such as	(11)	INK-JET RECORDING METHOD				
	Title, Case Number or Foreign Appli-	/ A trace	ney Docket No.1157	75%			
	cation Number	•	-	ŕ	executed or	application for	r patent in the United
			of America	•	caccuicd at	application to	patent in the outled
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of	(12) or	June 19, 20	Q2 			
(13)	Application Alternative	/13\ TT	C amplication Com	.l Nimerican	10	/417,185	
(10)	Identification	- '	S. application Seria			7417,105	
	for filed applications	filed	April 17, 200	<u> </u>			
may deconcer eviden with clarecam United entire have) a identification of the control of the con	sue applications for the invergem necessary. 2) The undersigned againing this application of conce and going forward with such a such as a such a such as a such a	ention an ree(s) to a strinuation uch interfece(s) to e ternationa ree(s) to nited State by author it that he ecute, an reby grangary or de	execute all papers or division thereof erence. Execute all papers at Convention for properform all affirm as patent to the Assistent or any divisional has (they have) fully agreements in contics) the firm of Ol sirable in order to condersigned on the	parate assignment necessary in configuration of and to cooperate and documents and otection of Industriative acts which gnee. (s) the Commission continuing to reint to convey the flict herewith. LIFF & BERRIDO omply with the ruinterest.	ts in connect mection with with the As perform any ial Property of may be nece mer of Patent issue applicat he entire inte GE the powe les of the Un	any interference assignee in every version with such apply act which may be of similar agreements to issue any and the said agrees therein assigner to insert on the ited States Patent	e which may be declared way possible in obtaining e necessary in connection ents. or confirm by reissue or dall Letters Patents of the Assignee, as Assignee the hed, and that he has (they is assignment any further
Date		Name of		4-11:	/- /-	10 g.m	
Date		Name of		- 1 1 /		erson	(SEAL) (SEAL)
Date	1,1/4 /6 2003		Inventor —	responsation		un ^y	/CEALL
Date		Name of					(SEAL)
Date		Name of					
Date		Name of					(SEAL)
							(SEAL)
Date		Name of		Fore: (a) a Niata-	o Dublia is	within the II C	(SEAL)
	side the U.S.A. If neithe	er, then	it should be signe	d before at least	two witnes	ses who also sig	
Date -	1/16/2003	Witness		(Jankare	· gast		
There are		AB/ i bar		11	-		

PATENT **REEL: 013855 FRAME: 0354**